
Algeria Zine Mosbahi Zine.Mosbahi@trade.gov

Argentina Marcela Carello Marcela.Carello@trade.gov

Australia Janet Coulthart Janet.Coulthart@trade.gov

Bangladesh Sirat Mahadi siratmf@state.gov

Bolivia Javier Lopez Videla lopezvidelajp@state.gov 

Brazil Patrick Levy Patrick.Levy@trade.gov

Canada Romi Jaszczynski Romi.Jaszczynski@trade.gov

Chile Mary Lathrop Mary.Lathrop@trade.gov

China Merry Cao Shujuan.Cao@trade.gov

Colombia Paola Lugari Paola.Lugari@trade.gov

Costa Rica Ricardo Cardona Ricardo.Cardona@trade.gov

Dominican Republic Sheila Diaz sheila.diaz@trade.gov

Ecuador Sofia Zarate ZarateSC@state.gov

Egypt Rania Mekhail Rania.Mekhail@trade.gov

Ethiopia Tewodros Tefera Tewodros.Tefera@trade.gov

Ghana Frank Ansong Frank.Ansong@trade.gov

Guatemala Ana Polanco Ana.Polanco@trade.gov

Guinea John Stark starkjr2@state.gov

Honduras Ricardo Cardona Ricardo.Cardona@trade.gov

Hungary Csilla Viragos Csilla.Viragos@trade.gov

India Ritu Arora Ritu.Arora@trade.gov

Indonesia  Yulie Tanuwidjaja Yulie.Tanuwidjaja@trade.gov

Iraq Dara Saeed saeeddn@state.gov

Korea Nathan Huh Nathan.Huh@trade.gov

Kuwait Xavier Muthu Xavier.Muthu@trade.gov

Malaysia Randall Liew Randall.Liew@trade.gov

Mexico Adrian Orta Adrian.Orta@trade.gov

Morocco Kenza El‐Amrani Kenza.El‐Amrani@trade.gov

Nepal Rabi Kiran Dhakal itpcnepal@gmail.com

The Netherlands Glenn Van Polanen Glenn.Vanpolanen@trade.gov

New Zealand Janet Coulthart Janet.Coulthart@trade.gov

Nicaragua Lilliam Baez BaezLAU@state.gov

Nigeria Ambrose Thomas Ambrose.Thomas@trade.gov

Panama Jeane Zuniga Jeane.Zuniga@trade.gov

Paraguay Marcela Carello Marcela.Carello@trade.gov

Philippines Bebe A. Montesines Bebe.Montesines@trade.gov

Qatar Ryan El Zein RyanEl.Zein@trade.gov

Russia Lyudmila Ocheredko  Lyudmila.Ocheredko@trade.gov

South Africa Jaisvir Sewpaul Jaisvir.Sewpaul@trade.gov

Tanzania Mussa Mlindwa Mussa.Mlindwa@trade.gov

Trinidad & Tobago Sheila Diaz sheila.diaz@trade.gov

Tunisia Zoubeida Gam GamZ@state.gov

Jacques Etienne EtienneJP@state.gov

Turkey Yaprak Cakilcioglu Yaprak.Cakilcioglu@trade.gov

UAE Ashok Ghosh ashok.ghosh@trade.gov

Ukraine Oksana Galukh Oksana.Galukh@trade.gov

Uruguay Marcela Carello Marcela.Carello@trade.gov

Venezuela Javier Lopez Videla lopezvidelajp@state.gov


